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ALUMINIUM
Adruu Ekkersrijt 7302, 5692 HH, Son, the Netherlands www.adruu.nl

Aldor Wetering 21, 6002 SM, Weert, the Netherlands www.aldorbv.nl

Almara Bothniakade 52, 8601 BM, Sneek, the Netherlands www.almara-sneek.nl

Alumero Finex Extrusions Duizeldonksestraat 20, 5705 CA, Helmond, the Netherlands www.alumerogroup.eu

Deege Metaal Finishing Centurionbaan 90, 3769 AV Soesterberg, the Netherlands www.dmf-coating.nl

Erbslöh Aluminium Siebeneicker Str. 235, 42553 Velbert, Germany www.wkw-group.com

Lion Lasers Nikkelstraat 47, 4823 AE, Breda, the Netherlands www.lionlasers.com

Studio Ninaber Koornmarkt 62, 2611 EJ, Delft, the Netherlands www.ninaber.nl

PLASTICS
Alligator Plastics Hoppenkuil 14, 5626 DD, Eindhoven, the Netherlands alligator-plastics.nl

AllinPlast Louis Pasteurstraat 15, 3261 LZ, Oud-Beijerland, the Netherlands www.allinplast.nl

Berkleba Bijsterhuizen 40-20, 6604 LW, Wijchen, the Netherlands www.berkleba.nl

Dolfing Druten Westerhout 1, 6651 CW Druten, the Netherlands www.dolfing.nl

Flow Products International Langs de Werf 1, 1185 XT Amstelveen, the Netherlands fpi.nl

Spac Via Sesta Strada, 45, 36071 Arzignano VI, Italy www.spac.eu

Vink Kunststoffen Bergvredestraat 7, 6942 GK Didam, the Netherlands www.vinkkunststoffen.nl

Vreeberg Koperslager 1, 3861 SU Nijkerk, the Netherlands vreeberg.nl

FABRICS
Alcantara Via Mecenate, 86 - 20138 Milan, Italy www.alcantara.com

Amann Group Hauptstraße 1, 74357 Bonnigheim, Germany www.amann.com

Arly Laminating-Quilting Kuiper 14, 5253 RJ Nieuwkuijk, the Netherlands www.arly.nl

Brunner Södra vägen 14, 700 09 Örebro, Sweden brunner.se

EE Labels Industrieweg 64, 5591 JL Heeze, the Netherlands www.eelabels.com

Gevaert Industrielaan 18-22, B-9800, Deinze, Belgium www.gevaertband.be

Natural Fiber Welding 6533 N Galena Rd, Peoria, IL 61614, United States www.naturalfiberwelding.com

METALS
Avek Emrikweg 6, 2031 BT, Haarlem, the Netherlands www.avek-haarlem.com

Fimma 5/7/9 Via Primo, Via I Maggio, 23875 Osnago, Italy www.fimma.it/en

Pedeo Westerring 25, B-9700 Oudenaarde, Belgium pedeo.be

Prirev Zona Industrial de Vagos – Lote 61, 3840-385 Vagos, Portugal prirev.com

KeyTec Netherlands Rijksweg Noord 281, 6136 AC Sittard, the Netherlands www.keytecgroup.com

Verenfabriek De Spiraal Metaalstraat 9, 7483 PD Haaksbergen, the Netherlands despiraal.nl

Willy Remscheid Lüneschloßstraße 73, 42657 Solingen, Germany willy-remscheid.de/en

MAGNETS 
Ningbo SanHuan Magsound Industry & Trade Co., Ltd China, 1, Yinzhou, CN 浙江省 宁波市正西方向80米 邮政编码 magsound.com
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LEATHER
Ecco Leather Vierbundersweg 11, 5107 NL, Dongen, the Netherlands eccoleather.com

Carlab Via dell’Economia, 4, 36050 Montorso Vicentino VI, Italy www.carlabweb.com

Carpanese Via Giovanni Battista Zaupa, 18, 36072, Chiampo, Italy conceriacarpanese.com/en

Chiorino Leather Via Padre Greggio 12, 13900, Biella, Italy www.chiorinotechnology.com

Conceria Ambassador  Via Del Fontino, 7-11, 56029 Santa Croce sull’Arno, Italy www.eng.ambassadorconceria.it

Conceria Cerbiatto Viale delle Comunicazioni, 5/7, 56022 Castelfranco di Sotto, Italy www.conceriacerbiatto.it

Conceria Copar Via Arzignano 156/158, 36072 Chiampo, Italy www.coparsrl.it

Dimar Conceria Via Rivaltella, 13, 36071 Arzignano, Italy dimar.com/en

Heinen Leather Quality Control Acaciastraat 29, 7132 CL, Lichtenvoorde, the Netherlands heinen-lqc.nl

Helcor Leder-Tec Hauptstraße 1, 37619, Hehlen, Germany www.helcor-leder-tec.com

Erreelle Viale dell’Industria, 4 B, 36071 Arzignano, Italy www.erreellesrl.it

La Bretagna Via U. Terracini 7-9, 56024, Ponte a Egola (Pi), Italy www.labretagna.com

Made in Holland Mercuriusstraat 14, 3133 EN, Vlaardingen, the Netherlands madeinholland.com

Mastrotto Zona Industriale, 36071, Arzignano (VI), Italy www.mastrotto.com

Piant Stanztechniek Mechie Trommelenweg 12, 5145 ND, Waalwijk, the Netherlands piant.nl

Rigato Romano Via Padova, 71, 30030 Tombelle, Italy www.rigatoromano.it

Rompa Leather Provinciënbaan 19, 5121 DK, Rijen, the Netherlands rompaleather.com

Vivolo Via Smeraldo 5, 40138, Bolognia, Italy www.vivolo.com

US Brands Zwaanhoefstraat 4, 4702 LC Roosendaal, the Netherlands /b2b.insidebrands.nl

Wildeman Waalwijk Van Hilststraat 1, 5145 RK, Waalwijk, the Netherlands www.wildeman-waalwijk.nl

DISPLAY MATERIALS
Batelaan kunststoffen Veerpolder 8, 2361 KV Warmond, the Netherlands batelaan.nl

Blozo George Stephensonweg 23, 3133 KJ Vlaardingen, the Netherlands blozo.nl

Bossard Nederland Platinaweg 4, 1362 JL Almere, the Netherlands nederland.bossard.com

Digi-Key Electronics Theresienhöhe 11A, 80339 München, Germany www.digikey.nl

Dumotion Afrikalaan 29A, 5232 BD ‘s-Hertogenbosch, the Netherlands www.dumotion.nl

Essentra Components Dragonder 3, 5554 GM Valkenswaard, the Netherlands www.essentracomponents.com

Fabory Laurent Janssensstraat 110, 5048 AR Tilburg, the Netherlands www.fabory.com

Farnell Zonnebaan 9, 3542 EA Utrecht, the Netherlands nl.farnell.com

Hieselaar Broeikweg 23, 2871 RM Schoonhoven, the Netherlands hieselaar.nl

Isero Dirk Verheulweg 3, 2742 JR, Waddinxveen, the Netherlands www.isero.nl

Jamiepro Nijverheidsweg 19, 1851 NW Heiloo, the Netherlands www.jamiepro.com

Knoopcelgigant Ruysdaelbaan 3a, 5642 JJ Eindhoven, the Netherlands www.knoopcelgigant.nl

Van Leeuwen Modelmakerij Valeton 23, 5301 LW, Zaltbommel, the Netherlands vanleeuwenmodelmakerij.nl

Mach Technology Ambachtsweg 17, 2222 AH, Katwijk, the Netherlands www.head.nl

MTE Bewegungstechnik Dammstraße 27, 71384 Weinstadt-Endersbach, Germany mte-motors.de

Neomagnete Rhabarberweg 14, 12357 Berlin, Germany www.neomagnete.de

Onkenhout Verrijn Stuartweg 103, 1112AW Diemen, the Netherlands www.onkenhout.nl

RapidCenter Zeilschip 40, 3991 CT Houten, the Netherlands www.rapidcenter.nl

Reurings precisie plaatwerk Distributieweg 66, 2645 EJ, Delfgauw, the Netherlands rpp.nl

Supermagnete Industriepark 206, 78244 Gottmadingen, Germany www.supermagnete.nl

Unipas Nijverheidstraat 6, 4143 HM Leerdam, the Netherlands www.unipas-online.nl

Verenfabriek Roveron Jan van Galenstraat 43, 3115 JG Schiedam, the Netherlands www.roveron.nl

Vemefa Constructa Vlaardingweg 2, 3044 CK Rotterdam, the Netherlands vemefa-constructa.nl

Woodever Valkenboslaan 33, 2563 CE, Den Haag, the Netherlands woodever.nl
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PACKAGING & PRINTING MATERIALS
Creative Colors Bleiswijkseweg 55N, 2712PB Zoetermeer, the Netherlands creativecolors.nl

Doosopmaat Containerweg 6, 2742RA, Waddinxveen, the Netherlands www.doosopmaat.nl

De Kijm Karel Roosstraat 8, 2571 BH Den Haag, the Netherlands www.dekijm.nl

Drukkerij van Deventer Marconistraat 10, 2691 GW, ‘s-Gravenzande, the Netherlands www.vandeventer.nl

Ducaju Nijverheidsstraat 11, B-8760, Meulebeke, Belgium www.ducaju.com

Envelopshop Ideweersterweg 10, 9937 TM, Meedhuizen, the Netherlands www.envelopshop.nl

Erkamp Reclame van IJsendijkstraat 371, 1442 LB Purmerend, the Netherlands www.erkampreclame.nl

Platform P Sevillaweg 142, 3047 AL, Rotterdam, the Netherlands platformp.nl

Stickers.nl Zilverenberg 15, 5234 GL ’s-Hertogenbosch, the Netherlands www.stickers.nl

Topa Verpakking Torenlaan 10, 2215 RW, Voorhout, the Netherlands www.topashop.nl

Van Halder Gompenstraat 13, 5145 RM Waalwijk, the Netherlands vanhalder.com

Vrijdag Premium Printing Limburglaan 51, 5616 HR, Eindhoven, the Netherlands www.vrijdag.nl

ASSEMBLY
DZB Le Pooleweg 11, 2314 XT, Leiden, the Netherlands www.dzb.nl

Spaarne Werkt Spierweg 835, 2142 ED, Cruquius, the Netherlands www.spaarnewerkt.nl

Werkse Gantel 23, 2635 DP, Den Hoorn, the Netherlands www.werkse.nl

TRANSPORTATION
Budbee Johan Huizingalaan 763A, 1066 VH Amsterdam, the Netherlands budbee.com

DPD Pakket Onderweg 1, 5688 HB Oirschot, the Netherlands www.dpd.com

FedEx Express Taurusavenue 111, 2132 LS Hoofddorp, the Netherlands www.fedex.com

Holland Express Partners Oud Camp 16, 3155 DL, Maasland, the Netherlands www.hollandexpresspartners.nl

UPS Zandsteen 22, 2132 MR Hoofddorp, the Netherlands www.ups.com

Peter Slits Transport Rechteloop 20, 5421 WW Gemert, the Netherlands peterslitstransport.nl

WAREHOUSING
Fulfilment Solutions Schillingweg 50, 2153 PL, Nieuw-Vennep, the Netherlands www.fulfilmentsolutions.nl


